75 Years of Reading
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2023 Romantic Comedy Sittenfeld, Curtis Fiction SIT
2022 Honey and Spice Babalola, Bolu Fiction BAB
2020s 2021 People We Meet on Vacation Henry, Emily Fiction HEN
2020 28 Summers Hilderbrand, Elin Fiction HIL
2019 Pet Emezi, Akwaeke Teen EME
2018 Educated: A Memoir Westover, Tara 362.8292 W
2017 The Last Black Unicorn Haddish, Tiffany 818 H
2016 Hidden Figures Shetterly, Margot Lee 510.92 S
2015 Between the World and Me Coates, Ta-Nehisi 305.8009 C
2010s 2014 Big Little Lies Moriarty, Liane Fiction MOR
2013 Let's Explore Diabetes With Owls Sedaris, David 814 S
2012 Gone Girl Flynn, Gillian Fiction FLY
2011 Steve Jobs Isaacson, Walter Bio JOBS
2010 The Big Short: Inside the Doomsday Machine Lewis, Michael 330.973 L
2009 Handle With Care Picoult, Jodi Fiction PIC
2008 The Night of the Gun Carr, David Bio CARR
2007 Diary of a Wimpy Kid: Greg Heffley’s Journal Kinney, Jeff Children KIN
2006 The Thirteenth Tale Setterfield, Diane Fiction SET
2005 Looking for Alaska Green, John Teen GRE
2000s | 2004 Cloud Atlas Mitchell, David Fiction MIT
2003 The Da Vinci Code Brown, Dan Fiction BRO
2002 Running With Scissors Burroughs, Augusten Bio BURROUGHS
2001 American Gods Gaiman, Neil Fiction GAI
2000 Chocolate Chip Cookie Murder Fluke, Joanne Mystery FLU
1999 The Bad Beginning Snicket, Lemony Children SNI
1998 To Say Nothing of the Dog Willis, Connie gci':%rr‘ﬁgs?%?['
1997 Cold Mountain Frazier, Charles Fiction FRA
1996 The Deep End of the Ocean Mitchard, Jacquelyn  Fiction MIT
1990s 1995 Beach Music Conroy, Pat Fiction CON
1994 The Alienist Carr, Caleb Fiction CAR
1993 The Celestine Prophecy Redfield, James Fiction RED
1992 The Pelican Brief Grisham, John Fiction GRI
1991 The Kitchen God’s Wife Tan, Amy Fiction TAN
1990 To Dance With the White Dog Kay, Terry Fiction KAY
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1989
1988
1987
1986
1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980

1980s

1979

1978
1977
1976
1970s § 1975
1974
1973
1972
1971
1970
1969

1968

1967
1966
1960s | 1965
1964
1963
1962
1961
1960
1959
1958
1957
1956

1955
1950s | 1954

1953

1952
1951
1950
1949

1940s 1048

The Remains of the Day

The Cardinal of the Kremlin

Watchmen
Fences: A Play
White Noise
The Talisman
Heartburn

North and South

The Hotel New Hampshire

Housekeeping
Kindred

The Bookshop
The Thorn Birds

A River Runs Through It and Other Stories

Ragtime

Zen and the Art of Motorcycle Maintenance

The Princess Bride
The Stepford Wives
The Complete Stories

Frog and Toad Are Friends

The Andromeda Strain

Do Androids Dream of Electric Sheep?

The Outsiders
Valley of the Dolls

The Autobiography of Malcolm X

A Single Man

The Bell Jar

Silent Spring

A House for Mr. Biswas

Maigret and the Old People

A Separate Peace
Breakfast at Tiffany’s
Doctor Zhivago

My Family and Other Animals

Beezus and Ramona
I Am Legend

Fahrenheit 451

Invisible Man
All-of-a-Kind Family
Strangers on a Train

The Sheltering Sky

Cry the Beloved Country
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Ishiguro, Kazuo
Clancy, Tom

Moore, Alan

Wilson, August
DelLillo, Don

King, Stephen
Ephron, Nora
Jakes, John

Irving, John
Robinson, Marilynne

Butler, Octavia

Fitzgerald, Penelope
McCullough, Colleen
Maclean, Norman
Doctorow, E.L.
Pirsig, Robert
Goldman, William
Levin, Ira

O’Connor, Flannery
Lobel, Arnold
Crichton, Michael

Dick, Philip K.

Hinton, S. E.
Susann, Jacqueline
X, Malcolm
Isherwood, Christopher
Plath, Sylvia
Carson, Rachel
Naipaul, V. S.
Simenon, Georges
Knowles, John
Capote, Truman
Pasternak, Boris
Durrell, Gerald
Cleary, Beverly
Matheson, Richard

Bradbury, Ray

Ellison, Ralph
Taylor, Sydney
Highsmith, Patricia
Bowles, Paul
Paton, Alan
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Fiction ISH
Fiction CLA
Graphic Novel MOO
812 W

Fiction DEL
Fiction KIN
Fiction EPH
Fiction JAK
Fiction IRV
Fiction ROB
Science Fiction &
Fantasy BUT
Fiction FIT
Fiction MCC
Fiction MAC
Fiction DOC
Bio PIRSIG
Fiction GOL
Fiction LEV
Fiction OCO
Beginning Reader LOB
Fiction CRI
Science Fiction
& Fantasy DIC
Teen HIN
Fiction SUS
Bio MALCOLM X
Fiction ISH
Fiction PLA
6329 C

Fiction NAI
Mystery SIM
Fiction KNO
Fiction CAP
Fiction PAS
508.7 D
Children CLE
Fiction MAT
Science Fiction
& Fantasy BRA
Fiction ELL
Children TAY
Fiction HIG
Fiction BOW
Fiction PAT
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